Thermo-
The next Generation.
Temperature Control Units
Product Catalogue 2022
3
EditorialThermo-6
The technology of the Thermo-6 temperature control units
builds on the extremely successful Thermo-5 series. With over

2322
160 °C Water, indirect cooling
Ordering example: HB-160Z61-8-4S-A2-ZB-ZE-406-English
Cooling Capacity
Heating Capacity
Electricity Supply
The heating capacity applies at rated voltage 3x220/380 V.
Maximum fusing; Cross-section through unit mains cable (with mains voltage)
Heating 400 V or 460 V 220 V
8 kW 3x20 A; 2,5 mm2 3x32 A; 6 mm2
Temperature control unit  Type
 Housing size
HB-160Z
61
Heating  8 kW 8 ●
Pump  1,1 kW; 65 L/min, 85 m 4S ●
Cooling 40 kW @ 60 K A2 ●
Additional Equipment
 Leak stopper
 Connection for alarm and external control
 Connection for external sensor
 Mould evacuation with compressed air
ZL * ○
ZB ○
ZE ○
ZG ○
Mains voltage
 400 V (380–415 V ±5 %), 50/60 Hz; 3LPE
 220 V (200–220 V ±5 %), 50/60 Hz; 3LPE
 460 V (440–480 V ±5 %), 50/60 Hz; 3LPE
406 ●
226 ○
466 ○
Technical data HB-160Z61
Maximum main line temperature 160 °C
Flow rate measurement 0,4–60 L/min
Circulating volume in unit 1,4 L
Dimensions (Height/Width/Depth) 510/190/793 mm
Weight max. 59 kg
Connection, main line and return line Thread
 Resistance
G¾
20 bar, 180 °C
Connection, cooling water Pressure
 Thread
 Resistance
2–5 bar
G⅜
10 bar, 100 °C
Connection, separate system water  Pressure
 Thread
 Resistance
2–5 bar
G¼
10 bar, 100 °C
Connection, mould evacuation with compressed air (ZG) Pressure
 Thread
 Resistance
2–8 bar
G¼
10 bar, 100 °C
●  Standard specification  ○  Optional * on request
Thermo-6 Technical dataThermo-6Technical data